| P9600026888 TRANSMITTAL LETTER | | | |
|--|--|--|--|
| Department of State Division of Corporatio P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 | ~ | | |
| (1 | The Goddess, Inc. Proposed corporate name - must include at | يە - ر | HOUTHING 1 7144 817 1 4 03/19/9601042007 *****78.75 *****78.75 |
| Enclosed is an original for : Filing Fee | and one (1) copy of the articles of *** \$78.75 | incorporation () Filing Fae, Certified Copy & Certificate | |
| FROM: | Andrea N. Silverman Name (printed or typed) | | |
| | 7655 NW 62nd Way | | |
| | Address | | |
| | Parkland, F1. 33067 | | |
| | City, State & Zip | | |
| | 954-341-9092 | | 66 |
| | Daytime Telephone number 759 65671 0456141 | <u> </u> | 2010 11 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 |

.

.

.

.

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

GB 3/27/96



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State **96 IIAR 27** ATTT: 35 MATTE: A 100 ATTE: 35

March 21, 1996

.

ANDREA N. SILVERMAN 7655 NW 62ND WAY PARKLAND, FL 33067

SUBJECT: GIFTS OF THE GODDESS, INC. Ref. Number: W96000006147

We have received your document for GIFTS OF THE GODDESS, INC. and your cneck(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain written acceptance by the registered agent, (i.e. "I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation"); and the registered agent's signature.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6931.

Garrett Blanton Document Specialist

Letter Number: 496A00013084

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION 95 MAR 27 AM 11: 95

and a set of the

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

.

ARTICLE | NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: Gifts Of The Goddess, Inc.

r,

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

.

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

7655 NW 62nd Way Parkland, F1. 33067

)

ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is: 100

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

Andrea Silverman 7655 NW 62nd Way Parkland, Fl. 33067

i familiar with and accept the duties and is as registered agent to sond capation. Militia Muran

ARTICLE V INCURPORATOR(8)

.

The name(s) and strest address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these A ticles of incorporation is(are):

> Andrea Silverman 7655 NW 62nd Way Parkland, F1. 33067

The undersigned incorporator(s) has(have) executed these Articl. s of incorporation this

______ **19**_99 ___ .

15th

• • •

__day of March

DT22 TIME

Signature

Signature

Articles of Incorporation Filing Fee - \$35